
200
State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score 1 2 3 4 Score Score
NH 91 04989 Buddy Driscoll Champion     AA  25 25 25 25 100 24 25 25 25 99 199
CT 93 04480 Dave Bicknell Runner Up     AA  25 25 25 25 100 25 25 25 24 99 199
MA 05 12598 Paul Donovan Class Winner (AA)     AA  25 25 25 23 98 25 25 25 24 99 197
NH 99 04788 Frank Culbertson Class Winner (A)     A   25 24 25 24 98 25 25 25 24 99 197
CT 97 03994 James Lyon Class Winner (B)     B   24 24 24 25 97 25 25 25 23 98 195
MA 94 03536 Dennis Benson Class Winner (C) SRV C   23 24 25 24 96 24 25 25 25 99 195
NH 17 75644 Frank Danisienka Class Winner (D) SRV D   23 25 22 23 93 23 25 23 25 96 189
MA 02 15109 Nancy Patterson Lady Champion LDI AA  24 24 24 25 97 25 25 25 25 100 197
MA 16 27391 William Babincsak Junior Champion JR D   23 23 24 24 94 20 24 24 25 93 187
NH 86 00065 Eugene Roy Veteran Champion VT  AA  23 25 25 25 98 25 25 25 25 100 198
VT 53 00585 Robert Currier Senior Veteran Champion SRV B   25 24 24 25 98 25 25 25 23 98 196

MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot
Saturday, September 2, 2017

Event 1 - 200 Singles
1st 100 2nd 100



200
State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score 1 2 3 4 Score Score

NH 91 04989    DRISCOLL BUDDY            AA  25 25 25 25 100 24 25 25 25 99 199
CT 93 04480    BICKNELL DAVE             AA  25 25 25 25 100 25 25 25 24 99 199
NH 86 00065    ROY EUGENE V          VT  AA  23 25 25 25 98 25 25 25 25 100 198
MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            AA  25 25 25 23 98 25 25 25 24 99 197
MA 02 15109    PATTERSON NANCY A     LDI AA  24 24 24 25 97 25 25 25 25 100 197
MA 93 03815    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL      AA  24 25 24 25 98 24 25 25 24 98 196
NH 78 00486    SAMPSON FRANK LEROY   VT  AA  24 25 23 25 97 24 25 24 25 98 195
MA 88 04375    GLEASON RANDALL D     VT  AA  25 25 24 24 98 23 25 23 25 96 194
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO        AA  25 25 24 24 98 24 21 25 24 94 192
CT 91 01853    COOPER ROBERT R       SRV AA  22 25 25 23 95 23 24 24 24 95 190
VT 95 02364    MCGUFFIN LLOYD H      VT  AA  24 23 24 23 94 22 25 24 25 96 190
MA 02 02417    ERTEL RAYMOND W           AA  24 21 25 22 92 22 24 25 24 95 187
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          A   25 24 25 24 98 25 25 25 24 99 197
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               A   24 25 25 25 99 24 23 25 25 97 196
CT 11 10588    SCUSSEL BRIAN K           A   25 25 23 23 96 25 25 25 24 99 195
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV A   25 24 24 25 98 25 24 25 21 95 193
MA 88 04108    NYE TIMOTHY R             A   25 24 24 23 96 25 23 25 24 97 193
MA 14 19265    BOYS GARY W               A   22 24 25 24 95 25 24 25 24 98 193
NH 81 03704    SCHMIDT JAMES R       SRV A   25 24 24 24 97 23 24 24 24 95 192
RI 01 13225    RUGGIERI JOHN M           A   24 23 23 25 95 24 25 24 24 97 192
MA 05 16861    SCOTT ROBERT A            A   23 23 24 24 94 24 23 25 25 97 191
MA 11 14881    BROOKS THOMAS E           A   23 23 23 24 93 24 25 24 25 98 191
VT 91 06157    TURMAN KEITH G            A   23 24 22 25 94 24 24 24 24 96 190
MA 87 06612    LEHMANN FRANK P       SRV A   24 24 22 23 93 23 25 25 24 97 190
MA 85 01697    NIHTILA RICHARD A     VT  A   24 24 23 23 94 24 22 25 24 95 189
MA 99 11984    PAPPAS JACOB J            A   25 25 22 24 96 25 23 20 24 92 188
MA 91 06085    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R         A   24 23 23 25 95 22 25 24 22 93 188
NH 07 61981    SWEET JAMES A         VT  A   23 25 23 22 93 24 21 24 24 93 186
MA 82 01907    PLATT JR ROBERT R         A   23 21 24 25 93 22 24 23 24 93 186
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  A   25 23 24 23 95 22 24 22 22 90 185
MA 16 27569    MARCHETTI DEAN J          A   23 23 22 22 90 24 23 24 24 95 185
MA 93 04389    FRONCKI STANLEY S     VT  A   19 22 24 23 88 25 22 25 25 97 185
NH 12 11548    LITTLEFIELD GARY B        A   23 20 22 24 89 19 24 25 25 93 182
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           A   22 23 22 20 87 24 25 24 22 95 182
MA 97 05076    WELLINGTON ALAN M         A   18 25 24 23 90 20 25 23 22 90 180
MA 93 04648    BATTERSBY CHARLES         A   19 23 22 24 88 22 24 22 24 92 180
VT 53 00585    CURRIER ROBERT L      SRV B   25 24 24 25 98 25 25 25 23 98 196
CT 97 03994    LYON JR JAMES A           B   24 24 24 25 97 25 25 25 23 98 195
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             B   24 24 23 25 96 25 24 24 25 98 194
MA NS 00020    FARRELL JR VINCENT        B   23 24 24 24 95 24 25 25 25 99 194
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            B   25 24 25 25 99 25 23 23 23 94 193
MA 87 06613    SOWA EDWARD G         SRV B   23 24 25 25 97 24 22 25 25 96 193
ME 92 04558    YOUNG DAVID A             B   24 25 25 23 97 24 23 24 25 96 193
NH 08 16099    LEE DON B             VT  B   24 24 24 24 96 25 24 24 24 97 193
MA 12 10997    COIMBRA ROGER             B   24 24 24 24 96 25 25 24 23 97 193
MA 85 01702    KAZEN CARL F          VT  B   24 23 25 24 96 25 23 25 24 97 193
MA 08 14251    PETTI STEVEN R            B   25 23 25 25 98 22 23 25 24 94 192

1st 100 2nd 100

MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot
Saturday, September 2, 2017

Event 1 - 200 Singles
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MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot
Saturday, September 2, 2017
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MA 85 04219    DARZEN EDWARD W           B   24 24 24 23 95 25 24 24 24 97 192
MA 85 01704    KAZEN EVELYN A        LDI B   21 24 24 25 94 24 25 24 25 98 192
MA 07 63509    CHOUINARD STEVEN          B   23 22 24 23 92 25 25 25 24 99 191
MA 15 11455    KAKNES PAUL R             B   24 22 25 22 93 25 25 24 23 97 190
MA 17 34920    PAULA JOHN                B   24 23 23 24 94 24 24 23 24 95 189
MA 16 26012    KELLY KEITH               B   25 23 23 21 92 24 23 25 25 97 189
MA 07 64850    MORGAN JR ROBERT J        B   24 25 25 23 97 22 23 22 24 91 188
MA 11 13614    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S        B   25 23 22 23 93 23 22 24 25 94 187
MA 16 24432    STEED TIMOTHY J           B   22 23 25 22 92 25 24 22 24 95 187
CT 99 03272    LARSON DARRYL C           B   18 25 25 24 92 25 25 22 23 95 187
CT 83 01199    HALE EDWARD S         SRV B   23 25 22 21 91 23 24 25 24 96 187
CT 10 14086    SOLKOWSKI STANLEY         B   24 23 22 25 94 21 22 25 24 92 186
MA 98 00792    MORGAVIO PETER J      SRV B   20 25 25 24 94 23 24 21 24 92 186
NH NS 00022    KIRBY ALAN J              B   22 24 23 24 93 21 24 22 25 92 185
MA 91 02076    MARRAMA PHIL M            B   24 24 24 25 97 21 22 21 23 87 184
MA 17 76104    HUMBERT ALAN D            B   22 21 23 24 90 21 22 24 25 92 182
RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             B   22 23 23 22 90 21 25 24 21 91 181
MA 85 02107    RUSSELL DAVID J       VT  B   21 23 20 25 89 21 24 25 22 92 181
MA NS 00021    BABINCSAK MARK            B   21 20 23 22 86 21 24 25 23 93 179
CT 10 03040    GUTT DANIEL               B   21 25 25 24 95 22 21 21 17 81 176
NH 16 25540    FREI NEAL T               B   20 23 22 22 87 25 20 19 23 87 174
MA 17 78680    LEMAY ANTHONY         JR  B   24 21 20 21 86 22 24 21 18 85 171
MA 17 77528    RIVARD JALYNN         JR  B   16 12 16 20 64 19 19 14 17 69 133
MA 94 03536    BENSON DENNIS R       SRV C   23 24 25 24 96 24 25 25 25 99 195
MA 12 15621    FAUCI LEONARD         SRV C   25 24 23 24 96 24 25 24 23 96 192
MA 92 03487    LAVANCHY STEVEN J         C   24 25 23 24 96 24 23 23 25 95 191
VT 03 11123    WEINBERGER TONY       SRV C   24 23 25 25 97 23 24 22 24 93 190
MA 11 14250    HELLER JACQUELINE F   LDI C   25 23 25 24 97 22 22 25 24 93 190
NH 84 03958    GIARRUSSO JAMES L     SRV C   24 24 25 23 96 25 21 24 24 94 190
NH 17 70889    GREEN JOSH                C   22 25 25 23 95 25 25 23 22 95 190
MA 93 04651    MURPHY RONALD J       SRV C   23 23 25 24 95 23 22 24 25 94 189
NH 88 06468    WHITON DOUGLAS S      SRV C   21 24 24 25 94 24 22 25 24 95 189
RI 06 17201    OSKO JOHN B           VT  C   23 24 23 25 95 23 24 24 22 93 188
MA 06 10758    PERMAN FRANK C            C   21 24 22 25 92 24 23 25 24 96 188
MA 12 15394    GRANT DANIEL L            C   22 21 23 25 91 24 25 24 24 97 188
MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          C   23 21 24 25 93 22 24 24 24 94 187
MA 87 07026    HEWETT RICHARD G      SRV C   25 21 23 20 89 25 24 25 24 98 187
MA 16 20932    CARTA FRANK E             C   24 23 23 23 93 24 22 24 23 93 186
RI 10 16012    GREATOREX DANA S          C   24 23 23 21 91 23 25 22 24 94 185
MA 26 03976    OCONNOR ROBERT        SRV C   20 24 23 24 91 24 21 25 24 94 185
CT 15 16999    KASACEK PETER E           C   22 24 21 24 91 24 22 23 24 93 184
MA 80 04054    HARSFALD STEVEN J         C   23 25 22 22 92 22 22 25 22 91 183
MA 91 03813    CHARRON SR ANDRE J    SRV C   22 24 21 24 91 23 23 23 23 92 183
NH 91 04988    ALEXANDER GILBERT F       C   23 21 24 22 90 24 22 23 24 93 183
MA 10 14169    MONAHAN THOMAS A          C   23 22 23 21 89 25 24 25 20 94 183
MA 92 02409    KING CHARLES F            C   24 21 22 20 87 22 25 25 22 94 181
MA 17 70142    KUBAT JAMES R             C   21 22 22 23 88 21 23 25 21 90 178
NH 91 05238    MINSHULL RICK P           C   22 20 21 22 85 23 23 23 24 93 178



2001st 100 2nd 100
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VT 99 04015    WALKER GLENN L            C   25 18 17 21 81 24 22 24 24 94 175
MA 26 03427    MANGELINKX ROBERT F       C   23 21 18 19 81 19 16 17 11 63 144
NH 17 75644    DANISIENKA FRANK J    SRV D   23 25 22 23 93 23 25 23 25 96 189
MA 13 12313    BALLARD JOHN          SRV D   23 23 23 22 91 24 25 25 24 98 189
MA 16 27931    BABINCSAK WILLIAM     JR$ D   23 23 24 24 94 20 24 24 25 93 187
ME 06 12562    GILES JR SAMUEL           D   24 22 24 21 91 23 21 24 24 92 183
ME 16 24240    ROBILLARD HELEN M     LDI D   21 23 23 22 89 24 23 24 23 94 183
NH 16 21478    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M     VT  D   22 22 22 24 90 22 20 25 24 91 181
MA 16 24833    MACMASTER ANDREW      JR  D   21 25 22 23 91 21 20 22 25 88 179
MA 82 04040    DELSORDO CHARLES      SRV D   25 21 23 21 90 22 23 22 22 89 179
MA 97 02196    MCKINNEY ROY G        SRV D   21 23 22 22 88 21 24 24 21 90 178
MA 81 02309    ARMITAGE JAMES            D   19 24 22 22 87 22 20 23 24 89 176
MA 14 15200    CRAWFORD CHERYL       LDI D   24 22 22 21 89 22 21 18 24 85 174
MA 17 73643    MURFITT HANS P            D   20 18 23 23 84 19 25 20 24 88 172
MA 08 11720    MACMASTER DAVID           D   19 19 21 24 83 22 23 21 23 89 172
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A      SRV D   20 22 24 23 89 21 20 20 21 82 171
MA 26 04645    SMITH JR ROY A            D   22 20 25 23 90 20 20 20 18 78 168
VT 99 10871    GRENON BETTY JANE         D   21 18 24 19 82 22 19 23 22 86 168
MA 94 03534    BENSON GARY E             D   19 21 23 19 82 21 20 23 21 85 167
NH 17 73915    RILEY HAILEY          JR$ D   20 21 24 20 85 21 21 17 20 79 164
NH 17 70960    GREEN JESSICA         LDI D   22 22 21 18 83 22 18 19 22 81 164
NH 79 04635    LEFEBVRE D E          SRV D   18 21 19 14 72 23 19 22 24 88 160
MA 14 15218    ANDERSON ERIK J           D   18 20 19 18 75 21 20 23 20 84 159
MA 91 03503    HOPKINSON GARY W      VT  D   18 17 17 20 72 23 16 16 17 72 144
NH 17 75289    SPADJINSKE KEELY      JR$ D   22 15 18 19 74 15 18 15 21 69 143



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class 1 2 Score
MA 79 09213 Richard Hamlett Champion SRV B   47 46 93
NH 12 11548 Gary Littlefield Runner Up     B   44 49 93
MA 05 12598 Paul Donovan Class Winner (AA)     AA  46 44 90
NH 11 10872 Jari Mannisto Class Winner (A)     A   49 43 92
MA 85 01704 Evelyn Kazen Class Winner (B) LDI B   39 47 86
MA 15 15654 Ralph Dixon Class Winner (C) VT  C   40 46 86
MA 87 07026 Richard Hewett Class Winner (D) SRV D   38 47 85
MA 02 15109 Nancy Patterson Lady Champion LDI B   44 44 88
MA 16 27391 William Babincsak Junior Champion JR$ B   34 31 65
VT 95 02364 Lloyd McGuffin Veteran Champion VT  AA  45 48 93
MA 85 02107 Dave Russell Senior Veteran Champion VT  B   42 44 86

MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot
Sunday, September 3, 2017

Event 2 - 100 Doubles



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class 1 2 Score
VT 95 02364    MCGUFFIN LLOYD H      VT  AA  45 48 93
MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            AA  46 44 90
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           A   49 43 92
NH 12 11548    LITTLEFIELD GARY B        B   44 49 93
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV B   47 46 93
MA 02 15109    PATTERSON NANCY A     LDI B   44 44 88
MA 85 01704    KAZEN EVELYN A        LDI B   39 47 86
MA 85 02107    RUSSELL DAVID J       VT  B   42 44 86
MA NS 00020    FARRELL JR VINCENT        B   39 45 84
MA 05 16861    SCOTT ROBERT A            B   42 40 82
MA 85 01702    KAZEN CARL F          VT  B   35 45 80
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               B   41 39 80
MA 83 03891    BEAN DAVID L              B   39 40 79
VT 91 06157    TURMAN KEITH G            B   42 36 78
MA NS 00021    BABINCSAK MARK            B   31 44 75
MA 16 27931    BABINCSAK WILLIAM     JR$ B   34 31 65
MA 17 78680    LEMAY ANTHONY         JR  B   26 26 52
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  C   40 46 86
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            C   45 39 84
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             C   39 40 79
MA 87 07026    HEWETT RICHARD G      SRV D   38 47 85
MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          D   40 38 78
NH 84 03958    GIARRUSSO JAMES L     SRV D   39 36 75
MA 26 04645    SMITH JR ROY A            D   35 38 73
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A      SRV D   34 39 73
RI 10 16012    GREATOREX DANA S          D   35 34 69
MA 82 04040    DELSORDO CHARLES      SRV D   34 33 67
VT 03 11123    WEINBERGER TONY       SRV D   33 32 65
MA 11 14250    HELLER JACQUELINE F   LDI D   26 36 62

Event 2 - 100 Doubles

MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot
Sunday, September 3, 2017



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score
MA 11 14250 Jacqueline Heller Champion LDI 18.5 25 23 24 24 96
MA 26 05136 Brian Williams Runner Up     21 23 23 23 24 93
MA 05 16861 Robert Scott Yardage Winner (25-27)     26 24 18 22 21 85
NH 12 11548 Gary Littlefield Yardage Winner (23-24)     24.5 23 22 22 23 90
MA 16 20931 Bruce Murphy Yardage Winner (21-22)     21 21 23 24 24 92
NH 84 03958 James Giarrusso Yardage Winner (18-20) SRV 18 23 24 24 20 91
MA 02 15109 Nancy Patterson Lady Champion LDI 26 25 21 24 23 93
MA 16 27391 William Babincsak Junior Champion     23 14 17 15 15 61
MA 15 15654 Ralph Dixon Veteran Champion VT  23 20 22 21 23 86
MA 79 09213 Richard Hamlett Senior Veteran Champion SRV 21 23 23 24 22 92

MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot
Sunday, September 3, 2017

Event 3 - 100 Handicap



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score
MA 02 15109    PATTERSON NANCY A     LDI 26 25 21 24 23 93
MA 05 16861    SCOTT ROBERT A            26 24 18 22 21 85
MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            27 20 21 22 21 84
MA 85 01702    KAZEN CARL F          VT  25.5 24 22 20 18 84
MA 85 02107    RUSSELL DAVID J       VT  26 22 21 20 20 83
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               27 21 17 20 23 81
MA 85 01704    KAZEN EVELYN A        LDI 25 22 16 20 19 77
NH 12 11548    LITTLEFIELD GARY B        24.5 23 22 22 23 90
MA 87 07026    HEWETT RICHARD G      SRV 24 24 20 23 22 89
MA NS 00020    FARRELL JR VINCENT        23 24 19 23 21 87
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  23 20 22 21 23 86
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A      SRV 24 23 19 21 20 83
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           24 17 21 16 19 73
MA NS 00021    BABINCSAK MARK            23 14 17 15 15 61
MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          21 23 23 23 24 93
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            21 21 23 24 24 92
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV 21 23 23 24 22 92
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             22.5 22 22 23 23 90
RI 10 16012    GREATOREX DANA S          21 22 24 21 23 90
MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           22.5 21 23 22 22 88
MA 16 27931    BABINCSAK WILLIAM     JR$ 21 15 23 20 22 80
VT 03 11123    WEINBERGER TONY       SRV 22.5 19 21 19 20 79
MA 26 03427    MANGELINKX ROBERT F       21 17 23 19 18 77
MA 26 04645    SMITH JR ROY A            21 18 18 19 22 77
MA 11 14250    HELLER JACQUELINE F   LDI 18.5 25 23 24 24 96
NH 84 03958    GIARRUSSO JAMES L     SRV 18 23 24 24 20 91

MATA Annual Labor Day Weekend Shoot

Event 3 - 100 Handicap
Sunday, September 3, 2017
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